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(Fantasie)naam

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.
Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.
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Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.
Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.

Lamivudine Teva Pharma B.V.
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Sterkte

150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg

150 mg
300 mg

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

300 mg
150 mg

300 mg
150 mg

300 mg

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet
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Farmaceutische vorm Toedieningsweqg

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Verpakking

Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Fles (HDPE)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Fles (HDPE)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Blisterverpakking
(PVC/PVdC/alu)
Fles (HDPE) met
verzegelde dop
Fles (HDPE) met
verzegelde dop

Verpakkings-
arootte

20 tabletten
30 tabletten
60 tabletten
90 tabletten
100 tabletten
500 tabletten

60 tabletten
20 tabletten

30 tabletten
60 tabletten
90 tabletten
100 tabletten
500 tabletten

30 tabletten
80 tabletten

80 tabletten
60 tabletten

30 tabletten



